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Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830

Title

Art- A

World Market Chairs - A

Teak Wood Carving -A
Norman Rockwell Prints- A
LampsAnd TV Tray - A

Dali Print - A

Dali Print - A

Henrie Print -A

Art-A

Dali Print - A

LeRoy Neiman Print - A

Lane Massage Recliner - B
Art- A

Art-A

Dresden Angels- A

Hummel Figures- A

Music Boxes- A

Porcelain Figures - A

Hummel Figures- A
Depression Glass And More - A
CandlesAnd More- A

Decor - A

Christmas Boxes And Decor - A
Gluhwein Punch Set - A
Frames And Art - A

Porcelain Christmas Houses -A
Kundo Clock - A

Christmas Porcelain Houses - A
Kellogg Telephone And More - A
Tamrac CameraBag - A

Pentax Spotmatic Cameras
Pioneer Headphones And More - A
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Auction Closes. Sun, Apr 23 7:00pm ET

Lot

0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862

Title

Christmas Decor - A

Kenwood Receiver And Infinity Speakers - B
Sony 52in TV And Stand - C
Stiffel Lamps - A

Dining Table- C

Cuisinart Blender And More- A
Chairs- C

Pyrex And More- B

Oneida Stoneware And More - B
Nachtmann Astra Crystal - A
Nachtmann Astra Crystal - A
Nachtmann Astra Crystal - A
Nachtmann Astra Crystal - A
Hutschenreuther China- A
Hutschenreuther China- A
Dining Room Chairs - B

White Furniture CO China Cabinet - C
Dining Linens - A

Crystal And More - A

Crystal, Glass And More - A
Rosenthal And More- A
FostoriaAnd More - A

White Furniture Co. Dining Table- C
Czech Spinning Whed! - A
Books And Collectables - A
TableLamps- A

QueenBed - C

Mens Needs - B

DoiliesAnd More- A

Ladder Back Chair And More- B
Trunk - C

Wood Dresser - C



Lot

0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903

Title

Linens- B

QueenBed - C

Mens Clothing - A

TowelsAnd More - A

Hamper And More - A

Bassett Office Chair - B

Hamper And More - A
American Of Martinsville Nightstands - C
Table Lamps- B

Pottery Barn King Bed - C
American Of Martinsville- C
OleviaFlat Screen TV - B
carved Teak Chest - C
American Of Martinsville- C
Lamps- A

Office Supplies- A

Golf Traveler - A

Christmas Decor - B

Christmas - B

Christmas - B

Vintage Computer Accessories - B
Photo Supplies- B

Craftsman Router And Table - B
Woodworking Tools - B
Christmas - A

Homeowners Needs - B

Car Needs- B

Coolers, Storage And More - B
Electronic Supplies- B

Hoover Vacuum And More - B
Extension Ladder - B
Kitchenware - B

Toro Blower And More - A
Craftsman Compressor - A
Vintage High Chair - A

Hoover Carpet Shampooer And More - B
Hand Truck And More - B
Craftsman 6 gallon Wet Dry Vac - A
Tools- A

Conference Table- B

Lane Recliner - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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